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Takes in 3288 cards
 at $1 per card ............$3288.00

SQUIRRELY GIRLS.........................FORM SRAE111

ODDS: 1 IN 16.61
(4 DEALS PER CASE/53LBS)

Seal 5
Seal 10
Seal 1

$210.00
$100.00
$50.00

$1050.00
$1000.00
$50.00

Winners
Winners
Winner

16 POSTINGS

INSTANT WINNERS:
12

170 
@
@

$4.00
$2.00

. . . . . .

. . . . . .
$48.00
$340.00

Winners
Winners

DEFINITE  PAYOUT 75.67%..........................................................................$2488.00
DEFINITE PROFIT 24.33%..........................................................................$800.00 


